Nebraska FBLA
- 2022 State Leadership Conference

) o
{l(4238  Event Enrollment and Honorable Mentions

NEBRASKA FBLA 7021-2022

3-D Animation 2 N/A -
Accounting | 219 9 v
Accounting |l 33 1 v
Advertising 221 9 v
Agribusiness 172 v
American Enterprise Project 6 N/A 4-6
Banking & Financial Systems 20 1 v
Broadcast Journalism 11 N/A v
Business Calculations 240 10 v
Business Communication 263 11 v
Business Ethics 10 0 v
Business Financial Plan 4 N/A 4
Business Law 132 5 v
Business Management 28 v
Business Plan 16 1 v
Client Service 12 N/A v
Coding & Programming 5 N/A 4-5
Community Service Project 15 1 v
Computer Applications 36 1 v
Computer Game & Simulation Programming 4 N/A 4
Computer Problem Solving 91 v
Cyber Security 71 3 v
Database Design & Application 17 1 v
Digital Video Production 28 1 v
E-business 6 N/A 4-6
Economics 227 9 v
Electronic Career Portfolio 13 ] v
Entrepreneurship 48 2 v
Future Business Leader 31 1 v
Graphic Design 23 1 v
Health Care Administration 192 8 v
Help Desk 28 1 v
Hospitality and Event Management 39 2 v
Impromptu Speaking 31 1 v
Insurance & Risk Management 73 3 v
International Business 19 1 v
Infroduction to Business Communication 319 13 v
Intfroduction to Business Concepts 300 12 v
Infroduction to Business Presentation 14 v
Infroduction to Business Procedures 167 7 v
v

Infroduction to Event Planning 27



Introduction to FBLA
Introduction to Financial Math

Intfroduction to Information Technology
Intfroduction to Parliamentary Procedure

Infroduction to Public Speaking

Infroduction to Social Media Strategy

Job Interview
Journalism

Local Chapter Annual Business Report

Management Information Systems

Marketing

ML - Business Ethics

ML - Business Etiquette
ML - Career Exploration

ML - Career Research

ML - Digital Citizenship

ML - Elevator Speech

ML - Exploring Computer Science
ML - Exploring Economics

ML - Exploring Technology

ML - FBLA Concepts

ML - FBLA Mission & Pledge

ML - Financial Literacy

ML - Multimedia/Web Design
ML - Young Leader Award
Mobile Application Development
Network Design

Networking Infrastructures
Organizational Leadership
Parliamentary Procedure
Partnership with Business Project
Personal Finance

Political Science

Public Service Announcement
Public Speaking

Publication Design

Sales Presentation

Securities & Investments

Social Media Strategy

Sports & Entertainment Management

Spreadsheet Applications
Website Design

Who's Who in Nebraska FBLA
Word Processing

211
275
156
65
14
12
210
199
26
10

42
15
39
56

10
52
19
11
23
24
21

26

264

523
133
31
21
23
15
56
12
59
51
2]
32
65

Enrolment & Honorable Mentions

Page 2
8 v
11 7
6 v
3 v
v
N/A 7
10 v
8 v
N/A v
N/A 4
2 v
1 v
2 v
2 v
N/A v
2 v
1 v
N/A v
1 v
1 v
1 v
N/A 4-5
1 v
N/A v
N/A
N/A -
N/A v
1 v
11 v
N/A 4-6
0 4-7
21 v
5 v
1 v
2 v
1 v
1 v
2 v
N/A v
2 v
2 v
1 v
N/A
3 v



