

Nebraska FBLA

2022 State Leadership Conference Event Enrollment and Honorable Mentions

MERIASIGA FBLA 7027-2027		Honorable	Certificates
Event	Enrollment	Mention (4%)	4-8
3-D Animation	2	N/A	-
Accounting I	219	9	√
Accounting II Advertising	33 221	9	·
Agribusiness	172	7	✓
American Enterprise Project	6	N/A	4-6
Banking & Financial Systems	20	1	✓
Broadcast Journalism	11	N/A	✓
Business Calculations	240	10	√
Business Communication	263	11	✓
Business Ethics	10	0	✓
Business Financial Plan	4	N/A	4
Business Law	132	5	✓
Business Management	28	1	√
Business Plan	16	1	✓
Client Service	12	N/A	✓
Coding & Programming	5	N/A	4-5
Community Service Project	15	1	✓
Computer Applications	36	1	✓
Computer Game & Simulation Programming	4	N/A	4
Computer Problem Solving	91	4	✓
Cyber Security	71	3	✓
Database Design & Application	17	1	✓
Digital Video Production	28	1	√
E-business	6	N/A	4-6
Economics	227	9	✓
Electronic Career Portfolio	13	1	✓
Entrepreneurship	48	2	✓
Future Business Leader	31	1	✓
Graphic Design	23	1	✓
Health Care Administration	192	8	✓
Help Desk	28	1	✓
Hospitality and Event Management	39	2	✓
Impromptu Speaking	31	1	✓
Insurance & Risk Management	73	3	✓
International Business	19	1	✓
Introduction to Business Communication	319	13	✓
Introduction to Business Concepts	300	12	✓
Introduction to Business Presentation	14	1	✓
Introduction to Business Procedures	167	7	✓
Introduction to Event Planning	27	1	✓

			Page 2
Introduction to FBLA	211	8	√
Introduction to Financial Math	275	11	✓
Introduction to Information Technology	156	6	✓
Introduction to Parliamentary Procedure	65	3	✓
Introduction to Public Speaking	14	1	✓
Introduction to Social Media Strategy	12	N/A	✓
Job Interview	210	10	✓
Journalism	199	8	√
Local Chapter Annual Business Report	26	N/A	√
Management Information Systems	10	N/A	✓
Marketing	42	2	√
ML - Business Ethics	15	1	√
ML - Business Etiquette ML - Career Exploration	39 56	2	✓ ✓
·			,
ML - Career Research	10	N/A	· ✓
ML - Digital Citizenship	52	2	√
ML - Elevator Speech	19	'	√
ML - Exploring Computer Science	11	N/A	√
ML - Exploring Economics	23	1	∨
ML - Exploring Technology	24	1	
ML - FBLA Concepts	21	1	√
ML - FBLA Mission & Pledge	5	N/A	4-5
ML - Financial Literacy	26	1	√
ML - Multimedia/Web Design	9	N/A	√
ML - Young Leader Award	1	N/A	
Mobile Application Development	3	N/A	-
Network Design	10	N/A	√
Networking Infrastructures	24	1	✓
Organizational Leadership	264	11	√
Parliamentary Procedure	6	N/A	4-6
Partnership with Business Project	7	0	4-7
Personal Finance	523	21	✓
Political Science	133	5	√
Public Service Announcement	31	1	√
Public Speaking	21	2	√
Publication Design	23	1	✓
Sales Presentation	15	1	√
Securities & Investments	56	2	✓
Social Media Strategy	12	N/A	√
Sports & Entertainment Management	59	2	✓
Spreadsheet Applications	51	2	√
Website Design	21	1	✓
Who's Who in Nebraska FBLA	32	N/A	
Word Processing	65	3	√
		The state of the s	t and the second